fAcGBaHunR

AuncTtaHuna 211
21.01.2024 - 13:43

[Jesoukn, 100m battepdnsaii

Jesywikn (11-13 neT)
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

Hopmatns MC 12 +: 1:03.40 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:06.90 / HopmaTtus | pa3psg 9 +: 1:11.40 / Hopmartus Il paspsag 9 +: 1:21.00 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 1:32.00 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:44.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 2:03.00 /
Hopmartwus |11 toH. pa3pag 9 +: 2:23.00

Pamunua Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 2
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MOXOAEHKO HuHa
TEPEXOBA Buktopus
CMNPHOBA Anna

KUPUTNLUWHA Bacunuca
MPULLAKOBA VpuHa

3anibiB 2 3 2

[E
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CTENAHOBA Apocnasa
KOPOBOBLIEBA [apbs
BAPBILLHWMKOBA Bapsapa
BAPXXNHA [Japbsa
OPJIOBA KOnuns
CVHABWNHA Bacunuca
HEBbI/IbLIOBA AHacTtacus
KOHAXWHA Codus

r.p.

2013
2011
2012
2011
2011

2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

1:34.30
1:32.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:44.00

1:26.00
1:20.00
1:15.00
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:18.00
1:22.42
1:29.00

r.MockBa, 6acceiiH "AksaTtopus 31"

50 meTpoB

www.swimleague.ru

3NeKTPOHHas cUCTeMa PerncTpaLmm BpemeHu
SEIKO

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Central Federal District/Moscow Region/Marina Belova
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