убок Тосковской лиги







21 января 2024

211 21.01.2024 - 13:43		, 100m		(11-13)
	12 +: 1:03.40 / 9 +: 1:32.00 / . 9 +: 2:23.00	10 +: 1:06.90 / I I . 9 +: 1:44.00 /	9 +: 1:11.40 / II II . 9 +: 2:03.00 /	9 +: 1:21.00 /
1	_2			
2		2013		1:34.30
3		2011		1:32.00
4		2012		1:30.00
5		2011		1:30.00
7		2011		1:44.00
2	2			
1		2013		1:26.00
2		2013		1:20.00
3		2012		1:15.00
4		2011		1:13.00
5		2011		1:14.00
6		2011		1:18.00
7		2011		1:22.42
8		2012		1:29.00

www.swimleague.ru 50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

21.01.2024 13:47 -



SEIKO











